
EDUCATION
Big Brothers Big Sisters of York County, Inc.
     Community-based Mentoring Program
     School-based Mentoring Program
Communities in Schools PA
     Integrated Student Services 
Crispus Attucks Association of York PA
     Early Learning Center
     Rising STARS After-School Program
     Center for Employment & Training
Girl Scouts in the Heart of Pennsylvania
     Girl Scout Leadership Experience
     GIRLS Go STEAM
Hanover Area YMCA
     Early Learning Center 
     Discovery SACC Program 
Leadership York
     Future Leaders of York 
New Birth of Freedom Council, Boy Scouts of America
     Urban Scouting
     Traditional Scouting 
New Hope Ministries
     Children’s Success Initiative 
The Salvation Army 
     Community Center Youth Program
YMCA of the Roses
     School Age Child Care 

Y-Achievers
Early Learning Center

York Day Early Learning
     Child Care
York Jewish Community Center
     Child Care
YWCA Hanover
     Early Learning Center 
     School Age Child Care Program
YWCA York
     Early Learning Center
     Quantum Opportunities Program (QOP)
     School Age Child Care

The Arc of York County
     Case Management/Advocacy
Catholic Charities of the Diocese of Harrisburg, PA Inc.
     York Counseling Office
Children’s Aid Society - The Lehman Center
     Crisis Respite Nursery
Children’s Home of York
     Independent Living Program at George Street
Crispus Attucks Association of York PA
     Active Living Center
Family First Health
     Nurse-Family Partnership
Leg Up Farm
     Animal Assisted Program
     Outpatient Therapy Program
Penn-Mar Human Services
     Customized Community Employment
Pressley Ridge
     In-Home Family Services
TrueNorth Wellness Services
     Amazing Kids Club
     Transitions
     Substance Use Prevention Program
Visiting Nurse Association of Hanover and Spring Grove, Inc.
     VNA Home Health
YMCA of the Roses
     Men’s Residence Case Management
     Temple Guard
York County Children’s Advocacy Center
     Child Forensic and Advocacy Services
York County SPCA
     SafePet 
YWCA Hanover
     Safe Home Program
YWCA York
     Domestic Violence Shelter
     Victim Assistance Center Counseling
     Community Education

American Red Cross of South Central PA
     Emergency Services
Bell Socialization Services, Inc.
     Bell Family Shelter
     Bell Bridge Housing
Community Connections for Children
     Child Care Recruitment & Support Services
Community Progress Council, Inc.
     Self-Sufficiency Coaching
     Getting Ahead in a Just Getting By World
CONTACT Helpline
     PA 211
Leadership York
     Board Training Program
Mason Dixon Community Services
     Mason Dixon Community Services
Mental Health America of York and Adams Counties
     Financial Case Management & Representative
     Payee Services
MidPenn Legal Services
     Critical Help for Critical Moments
New Hope Ministries
     Economic Stability Centers
The Salvation Army
     Family Emergency Assistance
YMCA of the Roses
     Southern Community Services
     New American Welcome Center
York County Literacy Council
     Adult Reading
     English as a Second Language

STRATEGIC INITIATIVES

$24,597
$12,298

$59,215

$75,431
$24,597

$9,110

$45,094
$10,932

$9,110
$10,932

$9,110

$28,696
$45,550

$26,419

$20,497

$25,508
$13,665
$20,042

$108,226

$33,707

$15,487
$15,487

$59,032
$47,144
$25,417

$9,110

$31,885

$32,796

$27,466

$19,677

$47,964

$16,398
$18,447

$21,953

$20,953

$20,497
$29,926
$36,440

$18,220

$24,597
$22,957

$29,152

$4,555

$24,187

$27,330
$20,953
$19,677

York County Bar Foundation
Healthy York County Coalition

$78,346

$23,777
$11,888

$33,421

$23,412
$9,110

$31,885

$9,110

$12,298

$13,665

$21,743

$105,676

$92,011 

$16,398
$12,298

$19,677
$19,677

$9,110
$4,555
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HEALTH ECONOMIC MOBILITY



Real Change. Right Here. With You. United Way of 
York County

Your generous gift to United Way of York County’s Impact Fund supports 64 programs that create the foundation for every person in our community 
to have a quality life. United Way does what no single agency, donor, volunteer, or sector can do alone: We tackle the toughest issues facing our 
community, and we mobilize every resource, partner, and voice to create lasting change. 
Learn more about how you can make an impact at www.unitedway-york.org!

United Way of York County

COMMUNITY INVESTMENTS STRATEGIC INITIATIVES

EDUCATION
$775,303

ECONOMIC MOBILITY
$522,094

HEALTH
$525,140

$13,665

Last year, thanks to you...

110,307 books were read or 
given to children in 
York County

Helping children and youth 
achieve their potential, from 
early childhood through the 

Improving people’s physical 
and behavioral health 
through access to care, 

Providing for basic and 
crisis needs, and promoting 
economic stability and work 

Last year, thanks to you...

1,031 people had easy & affordable 
access to healthcare

Last year, thanks to you...

7,544 people fed their families


